
Trial Exam Timetable: November/December 2024  

Date Start 9.00  Break Start 11.15 Lunch P 5 & 6  

Friday 22 November  Year 7 Core knowledge 70 mins  Year 8 Core knowledge 70 mins  Year 9 Core knowledge 70 mins 

 

Date Start 9.00  Break Start 11.15 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Monday 25 November Y11 Physics 75/105 mins 
 

 Y11 French Writing 60/75 mins  Y11 Drama 90 mins 
C Y11 Nat H&SC 75 mins 
 

Tuesday 26 November Y11 English (Literature) 105 mins  Y11 Geography 75 mins   

Wednesday 27November Y11 History 120 mins 
Y11 Computer Science 1 90 mins 
 

   Y11 Chemistry 75/105 mins 

Thursday 28 November Y11 English (Language) 105 mins  Y11 Maths 90 mins   

Friday 29November      
 

Date Start 9.00  Break Start 11.15 Lunch P 5 & 6 

Monday 2 December Y11 Biology 75/105 mins 
Yr 13 History 1 150 mins  
Yr13 Maths 90 mins 

   Yr13 Biology 90 mins 
Y12 CTec HSC 75 mins 

Tuesday 3 December 
 

Y11 French L&R Higher 45/75 min 
Yr13 English Lang/Lit 150 mins 
 

 Y11 French L&R Fndtn 35/45 min 
 

 Yr13 Sociology 13.05 120 mins 
Y13 Chemistry 13.05 120 mins   
  

Wednesday 4 December Y11 Design 120 mins 
Y11 Computer Science 2 60 mins 
Y13 Film 150 mins 
Yr13 Physics 120 mins 

   Yr 13 Psychology 13.05 120 mins   

Thursday 5 December Yr 13 History 2 150 mins    
 

    

Friday 6 December      
 

Friday 13th December 
Year 11 Fine Art & Year 11 Textiles  ALL DAY Trial exam 

 


